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The menu of PAON Restaurant & Wine Bar from Carlsbad comprises about 150 different courses and drinks.
On average you pay about $18.9 for a dish / drink. The restaurant received mostly positive reviews, with
particular praise for the excellent food and service. Customers raved about the chimichurri chicken, chicken cobb
salad, steelhead salmon, and salt and pepper prawns. Some negative feedback included dry salmon, tough pork
dishes, and higher-than-expected prices. However, many spoke highly of the ambiance and friendly staff,
creating a special dining experience. The outdoor patio was mentioned as a favorite spot for romantic dinners or
celebrations. Overall, the establishment was recommended for French-inspired cuisine, with dishes like escargot,
pheasant, and lamb chops receiving high praise. The wine selection was also highlighted as impressive. Despite
minor complaints, the majority of customers enjoyed their experience and indicated they would return to the
restaurant.
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PAON Restaurant & Wine Bar Menu

Entrées

HOUSEMADE GNOCCHI $19.0

Salad

GRILLED LAMB SALAD $22.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Rice

RISOTTO

Sauces
SALSA

Fish

SEA BASS

House Specialties
ANGUS SHORT RIB $22.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course

DUCK CONFIT $18.0

Homemade Sauces
CHIMICHURRI

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Frozen
ORGANIC STRAWBERRIES $10.0

Soup & Salads

COMICE PEAR SALAD $15.5

Entree

CERTIFIED ANGUS FILET MIGNON $58.0

Third Course

VALRHONA CHOCOLATE

BROWNIE $10.0

Raw
YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE $14.0

Cheeses
CHEF'S ARTISAN SELECTION $13.0

Dessert Wine & Port

WARRE'S OTIMA 10 YR TAWNY PORTO

Specialty Coffees

MEXICAN COFFEE

Les Petits Plats

MARINATED GOAT CHEESE $15.0

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP
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Kids Portions

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $16.0

Creative Omelets
ENGLISH STILTON $13.0

Signature Dishes, Poultry
& Seafood

BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIB $41.0
Variety

BRIOCHE BREAD PUDDING $10.0
Sample Menu

VEAL SWEET BREADS $26.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO

Flame Grilled Steaks &
Chops

ANGUS RIB EYE STEAK $46.0

Antipasti
BURRATA
APPETIZERS

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
FISH TACOS

Coffee Drinks

B52 COFFEE BAILEY'S

KIOKE COFFEE

Seafood and Shellfish

SEARED RARE HAWAIIAN

YELLOWFIN TUNA $49.0
PAN ROASTED PACIFIC KING $46.0
SALMON :
PAN SEARED MAINE DIVER $48.0
SCALLOPS ]
Coffee

ESPRESSO $4.0
CAPPUCCINO $6.0
MACCHIATO $4.0
LATTE $6.0
Champagne & Sparkling
NV SPARKLING, AIMERY 1531, $13.0
GRAND CUVEE, FRANCE )
NV PROSECCO, DRUZIAN, $13.0
VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY ’
NV CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS DE SACY, $20.0
BRUT, VERZY, FRANCE ]
NV CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE, $14.0

ROSE, JC-BOISSET

Additional Paon Favorites

CERTIFIED ANGUS SHORT RIB $16.0
ORGANIC WILD MUSHROOM

RISOTTO $14.0
PAON ANGUS BURGER $15.0
LIGHTLY SMOKED CHICKEN $15.0
RAVIOLI

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN



FRENCH
GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

Salad & Soup

ORGANIC MIXED FIELD GREENS $13.0
ORGANIC COMICE PEAR SALAD $19.0
SARLIALSD COLORADO LAMB $22.0
INDIAN SPICED SCALLOP SALAD $21.0
ORGANIC ENGLISH PEA SOUP $15.5
Poultry, Game And Meat
PAN ROASTED PHEASANT $49.0
DUO OF DUCK CONFIT LEG $48.0
PAN ROASTED FLAT IRON PORK $37.0
PROVENCAL HERB CRUSTED $52.0
COLORADO LAMB

BLACK PEPPER ROASTED NEW $58.0
ZEALAND CERVINA VENISON

Salads

SEARED AHI SALAD $14.0
WARM WALNUT CRUSTED GOAT $20.0
CHEESE

ORGANIC BEET SALAD $19.0
HAWAIIAN AHI TUNA SALAD $21.0
COBB SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

SALMON SALAD

Dessert

PISTACHIO PROFITEROLES $10.0

CREME BRULEE

$10.0

— HOUSEMADE MINT ICE
A CREAM

) ARBORIO RICE
" PUDDING

GREEN APPLE AND BLUEBERRY
EN CROUTE

FLOURLESS VALRHONA
CHOCOLATE GRAND MARNIER
CAKE

HAZELNUT CANNOLI
PROFITEROLES

White Wines

2020 RIESLING, DR L. MOSEL,
GERMANY

2019 PINOT GRIGIO, VILLA ALENA,
ITALY

2020 FUME BLANC, FERRARI
CARANO, SONOMA COUNTY

2020 SANCERRE, PATIENT
COTTAT, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC, THREE
BROOMS, MARLBOROUGH, NZ

2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC, CAKE
BREAD CELLARS, NAPA, CA

2018 CHARDONNAY, MARIMAR
ESTATE, SONOMA CA

2018 CHARDONNAY, LANDMARK
OVERLOOK

2019 CHABLIS, A BICHOT, DOM.
LONG-DEPAQUIT, FRANCE

Ports & Sauternes

5YR COSSART GORDON, BUAL
MADEIRA

10YR COSSART GORDON, BUAL
MADEIRA

10 YR SMITH WOODHOUSE
TAWNY PORT

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$16.0

$14.0

$18.0

$12.0

$13.5

$15.0

$11.0

$15.0

$10.0
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20 YR SMITH WOODHOUSE
TAWNY PORT

2002 SMITH WOODHOUSE LATE
BOTTLE

NV GRAHAMS, SIX GRAPES
RESERVE PORTO

2008 KELSON CREEK, PORT
N.V. KELSON, TAWNY PORT

2011 CHATEAU LES ARROUCATS,
SAUTERNES

$18.0

$10.0

$12.0

$8.0
$8.0

$15.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

ICE CREAM
cOoBB

SOUP
APPETIZER
BREAD

FISH

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS
DESSERTS

Main

CARLSBAD AQUA FARM FRESH
OYSTERS

OVEN DRIED TOMATO AND GOAT
CHEESE VOLAUVENT

INDIAN SPICED PRAWN SALAD

CHEF'S ARTISAN SELECTION
CHEESE PLATE

TRADITIONAL FRENCH
ESCARGOT BOURGUIGNON

LIGHTLY SMOKED SALMON
SALAD

$13.0

$14.0
$14.5

$13.0

$12.0

$16.0

BLACK PEARL AMERICAN
PADDLE FISH CAVIAR

DUO OF KING SALMON
YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE

TRUFFLE RICOTTA CHEESE
RAVIOLI

HAWAIIAN YELLOWFIN TUNA
TARTARE

ORGANIC ROMAINE SALAD

Red Wines

2020 ROSE, MIRAVEL, STUDIO,
PROVANCE, FRANCE

2017 PINOT NOIR, VINCENT

GIRARDIN, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

2018 PINOT NOIR, CROSSBARN

BY PAUL HOBBS, SONOMA COAST

2016 PINOT NOIR, CHAMP DE
REVES, ANDERSON VALLEY

2018 MALBEC, OMBU, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

2018 SYRAH, OJAI VINEYARD,
SANTA BARBARA

2018 MERLOT FERRARI-CARANO,
SONOMA COAST

2017 ZINFANDEL, HENDRY'S
BLOCKS 7 22, NAPA VALLEY

2018 COTES DU RHONE, FAMILLE
PERRIN, FRANCE

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
SANTO STEFANO, RUTHERFORD,
NAPA

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
BECKMAN VINEYARD, SANTA
YANEZ

2014 RED BLEND, GSM,
TESSELLAE, COTES DU
ROUSSILLON

2019 RED BLEND, GSM, TABLAS
CREEK, PASO ROBLES

$95.0

$19.0

$21.0

$19.0

$14.5

$13.5

$15.0

$17.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.5

$14.5

$15.0

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$12.0

$14.0
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2015 BORDEAUX, CHATEAU DE QUINOA
BEAUREGARD-DUCOURT, $14.0
FRANCE ONION
FRENCH ONION
Ingredients Used TUNA
DUCK BEEF
* TOMATO VEGETABLES
SCALLOPS CHICKEN BREAST
PRAWNS BUTTER
SALMON ESCARGOT
SHRIMP GARLIC
YELLOWTAIL
PAON Restaurant & Wine Bar
2975 Roosevelt Street Carlsbad, Opening Hours:
CA 92008, United States Monday 16:00-22:00

Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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