



https://menuweb.menu 2975 Roosevelt Street Carlsbad, CA 92008, United States +17607297377 - http://www.paoncarlsbad.com/









The menu of PAON Restaurant & Wine Bar from Carlsbad comprises about 150 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$18.9 for a dish / drink. The restaurant received mostly positive reviews, with particular praise for the excellent food and service. Customers raved about the chimichurri chicken, chicken cobb salad, steelhead salmon, and salt and pepper prawns. Some negative feedback included dry salmon, tough pork dishes, and higher-than-expected prices. However, many spoke highly of the ambiance and friendly staff, creating a special dining experience. The outdoor patio was mentioned as a favorite spot for romantic dinners or celebrations. Overall, the establishment was recommended for French-inspired cuisine, with dishes like escargot, pheasant, and lamb chops receiving high praise. The wine selection was also highlighted as impressive. Despite minor complaints, the majority of customers enjoyed their experience and indicated they would return to the restaurant.



Entrées Wine

HOUSEMADE GNOCCHI \$19.0 BOTTLE OF WINE

Salad Frozen

GRILLED LAMB SALAD \$22.0 ORGANIC STRAWBERRIES \$10.0

Gnocchi Soup & Salads

GNOCCHI COMICE PEAR SALAD \$15.5

Rice Entree

RISOTTO CERTIFIED ANGUS FILET MIGNON \$58.0

Sauces Third Course

SALSA VALRHONA CHOCOLATE \$10.0

Fish

**SEA BASS** 

**ANGUS SHORT RIB** 

**FILET MIGNON** 

**DUCK CONFIT** 

YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE \$14.0

House Specialties Cheeses

CHEF'S ARTISAN SELECTION \$13.0

Beef Dishes

Dessert Wine & Port

\$22.0

WARRE'S OTIMA 10 YR TAWNY PORTO

From The Grill
Specialty Coffees

RIBS MEXICAN COFFEE

Main Course

Les Petits Plats

\$18.0

MARINATED GOAT CHEESE \$15.0

Homemade Sauces \_ .

**French** 

CHIMICHURRI FRENCH ONION SOUP



Kids Portions		KIOKE COFFEE	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.0	Seafood and Shellfish	
Creative Omelets		SEARED RARE HAWAIIAN YELLOWFIN TUNA	\$49.0
ENGLISH STILTON	\$13.0	PAN ROASTED PACIFIC KING SALMON	\$46.0
Signature Dishes, Pot & Seafood	ultry	PAN SEARED MAINE DIVER SCALLOPS	\$48.0
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIB	\$41.0	Coffee	
Variety		ESPRESSO	\$4.0
BRIOCHE BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$6.0
		MACCHIATO	\$4.0
Sample Menu		LATTE	\$6.0
VEAL SWEET BREADS	\$26.0	Champagne & Sparklii	ng
Sides		NV SPARKLING, AIMERY 1531, GRAND CUVEE, FRANCE	\$13.0
SWEET POTATO		NV PROSECCO, DRUZIAN, VALDOBBIADENE, ITALY	\$13.0
Flame Grilled Steaks & Chops		NV CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS DE SACY, BRUT, VERZY, FRANCE	\$20.0
ANGUS RIB EYE STEAK	\$46.0	NV CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE, ROSE, JC-BOISSET	\$14.0
Antipasti		Additional Paon Favor	ites
BURRATA		CERTIFIED ANGUS SHORT RIB	\$16.0
APPETIZERS		ORGANIC WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$14.0
			44= 0
Mexican Dishes		PAON ANGUS BURGER	\$15.0

**Restaurant Category** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

#### **B52 COFFEE BAILEY'S**

**Coffee Drinks** 

**FISH TACOS** 

FRENCH			HOUSEMADE MINT ICE	\$10.0
GLUTEN FREE			CREAM	
DESSERT			ARBORIO RICE PUDDING	\$10.0
Salad & Soup		GREEN APPLE AND BLUEBERRY EN CROUTE		\$10.0
ORGANIC MIXED FIELD GREENS	\$13.0		S VALRHONA	\$10.0
ORGANIC COMICE PEAR SALAD	\$19.0	CHOCOLATE GRAND MARNIER CAKE		<b>\$10.0</b>
GRILLED COLORADO LAMB SALAD	\$22.0	HAZELNUT CANNOLI		\$10.0
INDIAN SPICED SCALLOP SALAD	\$21.0	PROFITEROLES		
ORGANIC ENGLISH PEA SOUP	\$15.5	White Wines		
Poultry, Game And Meat		2020 RIESLING, DR L. MOSEL, GERMANY \$1		
PAN ROASTED PHEASANT	\$49.0	2019 PINOT GRIGIO, VILLA ALENA, ITALY		\$13.0
DUO OF DUCK CONFIT LEG	\$48.0			
PAN ROASTED FLAT IRON PORK	\$37.0		BLANC, FERRARI SONOMA COUNTY	\$12.0
PROVENCAL HERB CRUSTED COLORADO LAMB	\$52.0		CERRE, PATIENT OIRE VALLEY, FRANCE	\$16.0
BLACK PEPPER ROASTED NEW ZEALAND CERVINA VENISON	\$58.0		IGNON BLANC, THREE MARLBOROUGH, NZ	\$14.0
Salads			IGNON BLANC, CAKE LLARS, NAPA, CA	\$18.0
SEARED AHI SALAD	\$14.0		RDONNAY, MARIMAR ONOMA CA	\$12.0
WARM WALNUT CRUSTED GOAT CHEESE	\$20.0	•	RDONNAY, LANDMARK	\$13.5
ORGANIC BEET SALAD	\$19.0		SLIS, A BICHOT, DOM.	
HAWAIIAN AHI TUNA SALAD	\$21.0	LONG-DEPAQUIT, FRANCE		\$15.0
COBB SALAD		_		
CHICKEN SALAD		Ports 8	& Sauternes	
SALMON SALAD		5YR COSS MADEIRA	ART GORDON, BUAL	\$11.0
Dessert		10YR COS	SART GORDON, BUAL	\$15.0
PISTACHIO PROFITEROLES	\$10.0		TH WOODHOUSE	\$10.0
CREME BRULEE	\$10.0	TAWNY PO	PRT	

6	B		W.	1
	1			
		E C		
		( ST		

\$13.5

\$15.0

\$17.0

\$14.0

\$13.0

\$14.5

\$14.5

\$15.0

\$14.0

20 YR SMITH WOODHOUSE TAWNY PORT	\$18.0	BLACK PEARL AMERICAN PADDLE FISH CAVIAR	\$95.0
2002 SMITH WOODHOUSE LATE BOTTLE	\$10.0	DUO OF KING SALMON YELLOWFIN TUNA TARTARE	\$19.0
NV GRAHAMS, SIX GRAPES RESERVE PORTO	\$12.0	TRUFFLE RICOTTA CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$21.0
2008 KELSON CREEK, PORT	\$8.0	HAWAIIAN YELLOWFIN TUNA	\$19.0
N.V. KELSON, TAWNY PORT	\$8.0	TARTARE	Ψ=0.0
2011 CHATEAU LES ARROUCATS, SAUTERNES	\$15.0	ORGANIC ROMAINE SALAD	\$14.5
		Red Wines	

2020 ROSE, MIRAVEL, STUDIO,

GIRARDIN, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

BY PAUL HOBBS, SONOMA COAST

2018 MALBEC, OMBU, MENDOZA,

2018 MERLOT FERRARI-CARANO,

2018 CÔTES DU RHÔNE, FAMILLE

2018 PINOT NOIR, CROSSBARN

2016 PINOT NOIR, CHAMP DE

**REVES, ANDERSON VALLEY** 

2018 SYRAH, OJAI VINEYARD,

2017 ZINFANDEL, HENDRY'S

**BLOCKS 7 22, NAPA VALLEY** 

**ARGENTINA** 

SANTA BARBARA

**SONOMA COAST** 

DEDDIN EDANCE

2017 PINOT NOIR, VINCENT

PROVANCE, FRANCE

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD
ICE CREAM
COBB

SOUP
APPETIZER
BREAD
FISH
LAMB

DESSERTS

### Main

		PERRIN, FRANCE	
CARLSBAD AQUA FARM FRESH OYSTERS	\$13.0	2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANTO STEFANO, RUTHERFORD,	\$15.0
OVEN DRIED TOMATO AND GOAT CHEESE VOLAUVENT	\$14.0	NAPA	
		2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON,	
INDIAN SPICED PRAWN SALAD	\$14.5	BECKMAN VINEYARD, SANTA YANEZ	\$14.0
CHEF'S ARTISAN SELECTION	\$13.0		
CHEESE PLATE	Ψ13.0	2014 RED BLEND, GSM, TESSELLAE, COTES DU	\$12.0
TRADITIONAL FRENCH	\$12.0	ROUSSILLON	<b>\$12.0</b>
ESCARGOT BOURGUIGNON	Ψ12.0	2010 DED DI END, COM TABLAC	
LIGHTLY SMOKED SALMON	\$16.0	2019 RED BLEND, GSM, TABLAS CREEK, PASO ROBLES	\$14.0
SALAD	Ψ10.0	•	



2015 BORDEAUX, CHATEAU DE BEAUREGARD-DUCOURT, FRANCE

\$14.0

**QUINOA** 

**ONION** 

**FRENCH ONION** 

**TUNA** 

**BEEF** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHICKEN BREAST** 

**BUTTER** 

**ESCARGOT** 

**GARLIC** 

YELLOWTAIL

### Ingredients Used



DUCK
TOMATO
SCALLOPS

PRAWNS SALMON SHRIMP

### **PAON Restaurant & Wine Bar**

2975 Roosevelt Street Carlsbad, CA 92008, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu

